and Western Canada
' Church of Archangel Michael & St. Tekla

February 2025

| Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

ALL CHURCH SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE
IN BOTHARABIC & ENG 5y

1

Liturgy 8:30 am
The Departure

of St. Mary

the Ascetic
G6pm Vespers

8pm Bible Study
8:30pm Praise

2

3

4

5

7

Liturgy 35:30 am

8

Liturgy 8:30 am

12 Adult

Deacons Hymns

8:15PM
Praying Mtg
Zoom

Jonah's Fast

Marty. of the 49 Commem.of Liturgy 6pm Vespers
Liturgy 8am Elder of Shehet Archangel 8:30 am 8pm Bible Study
11:30 Sun.Sch. Sorial 8 pm H.Sch.Mtg 8:30pm Praise
8 pm Univ. Mtg
12 Adult 8:15PM
Deacons Hymns Praying Mtg
Zoom
Liturgy 8am 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 1 4 1 5
11:30 Sun.Sch. ﬁ
Liturgy Liturgy Liturgy Liturgy 8:30 am
The Depart. Of 10 am-=12:30pm 10 am-12:30pm 3-5:30pm Liturgy 8:30 am Liturgy 3:30 am |Present of
the Great di Jonah's Feast |the Lord
Saint T — \ ﬂ @ 6pm Vespers [into the Temple
Anba Paul 1st Déy/ 2nd Ddy L Present
the First Hermit Jonah's Fast Jonah's Fast 3rd Day of the Lord

into the Temple

8 pm H.Sch.Mtg
8 pm Univ. Mtg

Gpm Vespers

8pm Bible Study
8:30pm Praise

16

11

18

19

20

21

2L

Liturgy 8:30 am

Liturgy Departure of St. Liturgy 3:30 am [Ladies Meeting
Liturgy 8am 8:30 am Elizabeth mother
11:30 Sun.Sch. of St. John m
the Baptist 8 pm H.Sch.Mtg -
12 Adult 8:15 PM 8 pm Univ. Mtg G6pm Vespers
Deacons Hymns Praying Mtg Archangel 8pm Bible Study
Zoom Michael 18:30pm Praise
The 1st Sunday 24 25 26 27
TheTreasures Biginning Liturgy
Liturgy 8am of the Great 8:30 am Comm.of
11:30 Sun.Sch. Fast St. Mary
12 Adult 10am Liturgy
Deacons Hymns 8:15 PM 8:15PM
Praying Mtg Praying Mtg
Zoom Zoom




